
          

          
Coaching Leeds List of successfully vetted providers  
 
The list can be found on: 
www.leedspetv.co.uk  ‘links of interest’    
 
 

Company/Individual  Contact  Mobile  e-mail / web site  Sport 

Achieve Potentials 
Kathryn 
Fielding 

07795 
263642     

kathryn@achievepotentials.co.uk  
www.chievepotentials.co.uk        

inclusive sports 

ACE - Active Clubs 
Experience 

Richard 
Weaver 

 
07958100383 

richard.weaver@healthforall.org.uk 
Active Club 
Experience 

Project(ACE) 

AMK Dance Academy Adele Marie 
Kaye 

01937585344 
/ 

07983330610 

amkaye@hotmail.co.uk 
www.amkdanceacademy.co.uk   

Dance, 
Movement, 

Cheerleading, 
Choreography 

Andrew Arnold 
Andrew 
Arnold 

0113 
2504907 / 

07879330945 
thearrowmaster@gmail.com Archery 

Back Lane Stables Anne Tate 07901555397 
tate907@btinternet.com 

www.backlanestables.co.uk 
Horse riding 

Betty Sutherland 
Betty 

Sutherland 07771850129 
info@uktaichi.com 
www.uktaichi.com 

Tai Chi 

Nicola Booth  07817475925 nicolajaynebooth83@hotmail.com Dance 
CC’s Dance and 

Fitness 
Claire 

McGarry 
07917692340 

mcgarryclaire@hotmail.co.uk 
www.ccdanceandfitness.co.uk 

Dance, Zumba 
and Boxercise 

Climb Yorkshire 
Alexandra 
Nicholson 

07960215187 baabaasheepextra@yahoo.com 

Climbing and 
outdoor 

adventurous 
activities 

Commando Joes Fun & 
Fitness 

Mike 
Hamilton 07786181619 michaelh@commandojoes.co.uk 

www.commandojoes.co.uk 
Fitness & Team 

Building 
The Dance Studio 

Leeds 
Katie 

Geddes   
07709496528 / 
0113 242 1550 

Katie@thedancestudioleeds.com  
www.thedancestudioleeds.com  

Dance 

Danny Thornton Danny 
Thornton 

07753803209 thornton.daniel21@yahoo.co.uk Boxing 

DAZL   Ian Rodley  0759 
5476293   

ian.rodley@dazl.org.uk  
www.dazl.org.uk  

dance and 
cheer dance 

Derek Munro Tennis 
School 

Derek Munro 07711623510 
coachmunrotennis.co.uk 
www.munrotennis.co.uk 

Tennis 

Elemental Fitness 
David 

Kenyon 
07944986986 

davekenyon@elemental-fitness.com 
www.elemental-fitness.com 

Martial Arts 
tuition 

Five Start Sports 
Danny 

Redshaw 
07950098766 

dannyredshaw@fivestarsports.co.uk 
www.fivestarsports.co.uk 

Football 
Dodgeball 
Multisports 

5 Star Sports 
Academy Karl Parkin 07903271558 5starsportsacademy@live.co.uk 

www.5starsportsacademy.co.uk 
Multi Sports 
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Get2Cycle Ian Thewlis 07716497300 ian.thewlis@get2cycle.co.uk 
www.get2cycle.co.uk 

BMX/Cycling 

Grit, Track and Trail Andy Swann 
01904692854 

/ 
07840962084 

info@grittrackandtrail.co.uk  
www.grittrackandtrail.co.uk 

cycling and 
mountain 

biking, climbing 
and hill walking 

Gymmagic Sharon Gott 07787502073 info@gymmagic.co.uk 
www.gymmagic.co.uk 

Gymnastics 

Imovesdance.com 
Imogen 
Buxton 
Pickles 

00142661061 
info@imovesdance.com 
www.imovesdance.com 

On-line dance 
support 

John Proctor John Proctor 07886615581 breakcliffe@hotmail.co.uk 

climbing, 
mountaineering, 

adventurous 
activities 

John Tolan John Tolan 0113 
2390216 jontolan@googlemail.com Badminton 

Judo Excellence Tony Devine 
01422207931 

/ 
07932081793 

tony@judoexcellence.co.uk 
www.judoexcellence.co.uk 

Judo 

Junior Jam Jodie Turton 
01274 

488510 / 
07805107106 

info@juniorjam.co.uk  
www.juniorjam.co.uk 

Gymnastics, 
dance, 

streetcheer, 
performing arts 

Klik Community Arts Karen Knox 
07796 
670837     

info@klikcommunityarts.com  
www.klikcommunityarts.com        

Dance 

Leeds Carnegie 
Basketball Foundation 

Matthew 
Newby 

07824482647 m.newby@leedsmet.ac.uk 
www.leedscarnegiebasketball.co.uk 

Basketball 

Leeds City Council 
Sports and Active 
Lifestyles Service 

Katy Elliott 
 

0113 
3950161 

 
katy.elliott@leeds.gov.uk 

  

Multi sports 

Leeds Sailing and 
Activity Centre, 

Yeadon Tarn 
Leeds City Council 

Gill Newman 
0113 

3781271 
sailingcentre@leeds.gov.uk 

Sailing, 
canoeing, 
climbing, 
kayaking, 

biking, team 
building, 

orienteering 
and outdoor 
activities. 

Leeds United Football 
in the Community 

Michael 
Kinsey 

0113 
3676341 

michael.kinsey@leedsunited.com 
www.leedsunited.com 

Football 

Lizzie Ingham 
Lizzie 

Ingham 
07854370137 lizzieingham6@hotmail.co.uk Dance 

Matt Barton Matt Barton 07738630240 mattb.athletics@googlemail.com Athletics 

Northern Rolling 
Daniel 
Cintra 

07971688339 
info@northernrolling.co.uk 
www.northernrolling.co.uk 

Skateboarding 

NTX Taekwondo 
Schools 

Susan 
Khafagy 

07922185126 
ntx_leeds@yahoo.co.uk / ntx-

schools.net 
Taekwondo 
Martial Arts 

Premier Sport /  
Sport 4 Leeds Lizzie Ward 07500 

769707 
eward@premiersport.org 
www.premiersport.org 

Multi Sports 

Primary Sport Jim Pedley 07733327363 
primary-sport@hotmail.co.uk 

www.primary-sport.co.uk 
Olympic sport 

activities 

Pro Active Sports Bobby Singh 07841668207 bobby@proactive-sports.co.uk 
www.proactive-sports.co.uk 

Multi Sports 

Pro Coach Yorkshire Caroline 0113 enquiries@pcyc.co.uk Cricket 
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Cricket Redman 2033609 www.procricketcoachingacademy.com

Raymond Rider 
Raymond 

Rider 
07983084313 raymondrider@ymail.com Table Tennis 

Roller Active Dan 
Messenger 

07523 
976207 

dan@rolleractive.co.uk 
www.rolleractive.co.uk 

Roller Sports 

Rose Davie Rose Davie 07850418644 
rose@cityofleedstrampolining.com 
www.cityofleedstrampolining.com 

Trampolining 

Skipping School Chris 
Corcoran 

07808 
300870 

chris.corcoran@skippingschool.co.uk 
www.skippingschool.co.uk 

Skipping 

Sk8 Safe CIC Sarah Agar 
07973 
741454 

sarah@sk8safe.com 
www.skatesafe.co.uk 

Skateboarding 

Spider-Y Ltd 
Andrew 
Gardner 

0113 
2281080   /  

07769 
938798     

andyg@spider-y.org.uk  
www.spider-y.org.uk               

wheelchair 
basketball and 

inclusion 
awareness 

Star Skills Sports 
Academy 

Billy Kirwin 07949748135 
info@starskillssports.co.uk 
www.starskillssports.co.uk 

Variety of 
sports but 

mainly football 

t.a.a.rget Sabir Makda 07717211547 info@taarget.co.uk 
www.taarget.co.uk 

Archery 

Total Sports Coaching Nick Powell 
0113 

3226115 
07846491473 

admin@totalsportscoaching.co.uk 
www.totalsportscoaching.co.uk 

Multi Sports 

WR Active Will Ryder 07776224254 mail@wractivelearning.com 
www.wractivelearning.com 

Multi Sports 

Wicked Cricket 
Academy 

 
Robert Hill 

 
07813191084 

 
wickedcricketacademy@hotmail.co.uk 

 
Cricket 

The Works Skatepark 

Elliott 
Turnbull 

0113 
2446015 / 

07762911900 

elliott@theworksskatepark.com 
www.theworksskatepark.com 

Skateboarding 
BMX 

Scootering 
Bikeability 

Cycle 
maintenance 

YMCA Maisie Foley 07957135302 hq_leedsymca@hotmail.com  
www.leedsymca.org 

Multi Sports 

Yogabugs 
Rachel         

Frazer 
07966168676 

yorkshire@yogabugs.com 
www.yogabugs.com 

Yoga 
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